9.1700

09-28-2000 MERCE k Office
101475680
l Corporation
ess:
ss: 2200 Mission College Boulevard
Clara State: CA ZIP: 95052- 8119
e(s)& address(es) attached? No Tyes
ution date of the application is:
B. Patent No.(s)
:
nber of applications and patents involved:
e (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
closed thorized to be charged to deposit account
account Number:
2666 ate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DE .
ny attached copy is a true copy of the original docume
September 11, 2000
ture Date
tu

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Assistant Commissioner of Patents, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

Attorney Docket No. 042390.P8627

FORM	PTO-1619C
OMB OF	51 0027

CONTINUATION OF RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

PATENT

Enter addit	g Party (ies) ional Conveying Parties Mark Albrecht Mark Albrecht	Execution Date Month Day Year
	Rick Feightner	5/26/00
		5/23/00
	David Heasty	5/24/00
Name	Steve Brown	5/25/00
	Steve Rodden	5/25/00
	Pat Rodden	5/22/00
		If document to be recorded in
Address (lin	e 1)	States, an appointment of a domestic representative is
Address (lin	e 2)	attached. (Designation must be a separate document from
Address (lin	City State/Country Zip Code	Assignment.)
Name (lin Name (lin Address (lin Address (lin Address (lin	e 2) e 1) e 2)	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
	City State/Country Zip Code	•
	on Number(s)	he same property).
	i i	

PATENT REEL: 011124 FRAME: 0002

FORM	PTO-1619C
OMB 06	51-0027

CONTINUATION OF RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

PATENT

Enter additi	g Party (ies) onal Conveying Parties Mark if additional names of conveying parties atta	Execution Date Month Day Year
	Son H, Lam	6/1/00
	Bruce Clark	5/30/00
	Kyle Fox	5/30/00
	Bun Tan	5/30/00
Name	Larry Altendorf	5/24/00
Name	Greg Lento	5/25/00
	: 2)	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is
Address (line	= 2)	attached. (Designation must be a separate document from
Address (lin	• 3)	Assignment.)
Name (lin Name (lin Address (lin Address (lin Address (lin	e 2) e 1) e 2)	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
••	on Number(s) Mark if additional number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Application Number(s) Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number(s)	ne same property).

PATENT REEL: 011124 FRAME: 0003

Name Ro	Party (ies) al Conveying Parties ob Armstrong	Mark if additional names of conveying partie	s attache	Execution Date
Name To				Month Day Year
Name M	odd Whitaker			5/30/00
				5/23/00
Name B	like Midghall			5/31/00
	ob Eldridge			6/13/00
Name				
Name				
Name (line 2 Address (line 1 Address (line 2 Address (line 3	2)2	State/Country Zip Coc		an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Name (line l	1)		0	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not
Name (line 2			_	domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a
Address (line)			-	domestic representative is attached. (Designation must
Address (line 2			_	be a separate document from Assignment.)
Address (line 3	City	State/Country Zip Cod	e	
Application	n Number(s) or P	atent Number(s) Mark if additional	numbers a	attached

Patent Application Number(s)

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

Attorney's Docket

ASSIGNMENT

PATENT

No.: 042390.P8627 (For Execution After Filing Patent Application)

in consideration of good and val	luable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby
acknowledged, <u>we</u>	
the undersigned, <u>Carma Caughlan;</u>	Wei-Tong Sun; Suzanne Taylor; Mark Albrecht;
Rick Feightner; David Heasty; Steve Br	own; Steve Rodden; Pat Rodden; Son H. Lam;
Bruce Clark; Kyle Fox; Bun Tan; Larry	Altendorf; Greg Lento; Rob Armstrong;
Todd Whitaker; Mike Midghall; Bob Eld	ridge
hereby sell, assign, and transfer to	Intel Corporation
a corporation of <u>Delaware</u>	, having a principal place of business at
and its successors, assigns, and legal r United States and all foreign countries,	Clara, California 95052-8119, ("Assignee"), epresentatives, the entire right, title, and interest for the in and to any and all improvements that are disclosed in tent that was filed <u>February 25, 2000</u> and assigned tled

A SERVER APPLIANCE BEZEL

and in and to said application and all divisional applications, continuation applications, continued prosecution applications, continuation-in-part applications, substitute applications, renewal applications, reissue applications, reexaminations, extensions, and all other patent applications that have been or shall be filed in the United States and all foreign countries on any of said improvements; and in and to all original patents, reissued patents, reexamination certificates, and extensions that have been or shall be issued in the United States and all foreign countries on said improvements; and in and to all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application;

agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive a patent or patents for said improvements in its own name; and that, when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this Assignment, the undersigned will execute all divisional applications, continuation applications, continued prosecution applications, continuation-in-part applications, substitute applications, renewal applications, reissue applications, reexaminations, extensions, and all other patent applications on any and all said improvements; execute all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney, and other papers; communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and representatives all facts known to the undersigned relating to said improvements and the history thereof; and generally assist said Assignee, its successors, assigns, or representatives in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said improvements and for vesting title to said improvements, and all applications for patents and all patents on said improvements, in said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives; and

covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

Rev. 01/01/2000 (A2)

- 1 -

Date:	20	
		Name: Carma Caughlan
Date:	20	Name: Wei-Tong Sun
Date:	20	Name: Cuzanna Taylar
Date:	20	Name: Mark Albrecht
Date:	, 20	Name: Rick Feightner
Date:		Name: Dave Heasty
Date:	. 20	
		Name: Steve Brown
Date:	, 20	
Date:	, 20	No. of Date Date of the second
Date:	, 20	Name: Son H. Lam
Date:	, 20	Name: Bruce Clark
Date:	, 20	Name: Kyle Fox
Date: May 30		
7	.,	Name: Bun Tan
Date:	, 20	
		Name: Larry Altendorf
Date:	, 20	Name: Greg Lento
		-
Date:	_, 20	Name: Roh Armstrong
		Hamo, How Amnorroug
Date:	_, 20	Name: Todd Whitaker

Date:	, 20	
		Name: Mike Midghall
Date:	, 20	
		Name: Bob Eldridge

Attorney's Docket

ASSIGNMENT

PATENT

No.: 042390.P8627 (For Execution After Filing Patent Application)

in consideration of good and valuat	ole consideration, the receipt of which is hereby
acknowledged, <u>we</u>	
the undersigned, <u>Carma Caughlan; We</u>	ei-Tong Sun; Suzanne Taylor; Mark Albrecht;
Rick Feightner; David Heasty; Steve Brown	n; Steve_Rodden; Pat Rodden; Son H. Lam;
Bruce Clark; Kyle Fox; Bun Tan; Larry Alte	ndorf; Greg Lento; Rob Armstrong;
Todd Whitaker; Mike Midghall; Bob Eldridg	le
hereby sell, assign, and transfer toInt	el Corporation
a corporation of <u>Delaware</u>	, having a principal place of business at
United States and all foreign countries, in a	resentatives, the entire right, title, and interest for the and to any and all improvements that are disclosed in that was filed <u>February 25, 2000</u> and assigned

A SERVER APPLIANCE BEZEL

and in and to said application and all divisional applications, continuation applications, continued prosecution applications, continuation-in-part applications, substitute applications, renewal applications, reissue applications, reexaminations, extensions, and all other patent applications that have been or shall be filed in the United States and all foreign countries on any of said improvements; and in and to all original patents, reissued patents, reexamination certificates, and extensions that have been or shall be issued in the United States and all foreign countries on said improvements; and in and to all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application;

agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive a patent or patents for said improvements in its own name; and that, when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this Assignment, the undersigned will execute all divisional applications, continuation applications, continued prosecution applications, continuation-in-part applications, substitute applications, renewal applications, reissue applications, reexaminations, extensions, and all other patent applications on any and all said improvements; execute all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney, and other papers; communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and representatives all facts known to the undersigned relating to said improvements and the history thereof; and generally assist said Assignee, its successors, assigns, or representatives in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said improvements and for vesting title to said improvements, and all applications for patents and all patents on said improvements, in said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives; and

covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

Date:	, 20	
		Name: Carma Caughlan
Date:	_, 20	Name: Wei-Tong Sun
Data	20	Name. Wel-Tong San
Date:	, 20	Name: Suzanne Taylor
Date:		
Date:	_, 20	Name Dide Calabana
Date:	, 20	Name: Dave Heasty
Date:		Name: Steve Brown
Date:	_, 20	
Date:	, 20	Name: Pat Rodden
Date	,	Name: Son H. Lam
Date:	_, 20	
Date:	, 20	Name: Kyle Fox
Date:	, 20	Name: Bun Tan
Date:	, 20	
		Name: Larry Altendorf
Date:	, 20	Name: Greg Lento
Data	20	_
Date:		Name Rob Armstrong
Date: 6 / 23	, 20 20	21111
9//		Name: Todd Whitaker

Date: ,	20	
		Name: Mike Midghall
Date:	20	
		Name: Bob Eldridge

Attorney's Docket

ASSIGNMENT

PATENT

No.: 042390.P8627 (For Execution After Filing Patent Application)

in consideration of good and valuab	ole consideration, the receipt of which is hereby
acknowledged, <u>we</u>	
the undersigned, <u>Carma Caughlan; We</u>	i-Tong Sun; Suzanne Taylor; Mark Albrecht;
Rick Feightner; David Heasty; Steve Brown	n; Steve Rodden; Pat Rodden; Son H. Lam;
Bruce Clark; Kyle Fox; Bun Tan; Larry Alte	ndorf; Greg Lento; Rob Armstrong;
Todd Whitaker; Mike Midghall; Bob Eldridge	e
hereby sell, assign, and transfer toInte	el Corporation
a corporation of <u>Delaware</u>	, having a principal place of business at
United States and all foreign countries, in a	esentatives, the entire right, title, and interest for the and to any and all improvements that are disclosed in that was filed <u>February 25, 2000</u> and assigned

A SERVER APPLIANCE BEZEL

and in and to said application and all divisional applications, continuation applications, continued prosecution applications, continuation-in-part applications, substitute applications, renewal applications, reissue applications, reexaminations, extensions, and all other patent applications that have been or shall be filed in the United States and all foreign countries on any of said improvements; and in and to all original patents, reissued patents, reexamination certificates, and extensions that have been or shall be issued in the United States and all foreign countries on said improvements; and in and to all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application;

agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive a patent or patents for said improvements in its own name; and that, when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this Assignment, the undersigned will execute all divisional applications, continuation applications, continued prosecution applications, continuation-in-part applications, substitute applications, renewal applications, reissue applications, reexaminations, extensions, and all other patent applications on any and all said improvements; execute all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney, and other papers; communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and representatives all facts known to the undersigned relating to said improvements and the history thereof; and generally assist said Assignee, its successors, assigns, or representatives in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said improvements and for vesting title to said improvements, and all applications for patents and all patents on said improvements, in said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives; and

covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

Date:	20	
Date:,		Name: Carma Caughlan
Date:,	20	
Date:,	20	Name Common Taylor
Date:,	20	Name: Mark Albrecht
Data:	20	
Date:,	, 20	Name: Rick Feightner
Date:,		Name: Dave Heasty
Date:,	20	<u> </u>
Date: <u>M44 25</u> ,	20 💯	Str Jodda
Date:	, 20	Name: Pat Roddon
Date:	, 20	Name: Son H. Lam
Date:	, 20	Name: Bruce Clark
Date:	, 20	
		Name: Kyle Fox
Date:	, 20	N. D. T.
Date:	, 20	Name: Larry Altendorf
Date:	., 20	Name: Greg Lento
Date:	.,	Name: Rob Armstrong
Date:	, 20	Name: Todd Whitaker
		Name: Todd Whitaker

Date:, 20	Name: Mike Midghall
Date:, 20	
	Name: Bob Eldridge

- 3 -

- 1 -

Attorney's Docket	Atto	rnev	/'s	Doc	ket
-------------------	------	------	-----	-----	-----

ASSIGNMENT

PATENT

No.: 042390.P8627 (For Execution After Filing Patent Application)

In consideration of good an	d valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby		
acknowledged, <u>we</u>			
the undersigned, <u>Carma Caugl</u>	nlan; Wei-Tong Sun; Suzanne Taylor; Mark Albrecht;		
Rick Feightner; David Heasty; Stev	ve Brown; Steve Rodden; Pat Rodden; Son H. Lam;		
Bruce Clark; Kyle Fox; Bun Tan; Li	Bruce Clark; Kyle Fox; Bun Tan; Larry Altendorf; Greg Lento; Rob Armstrong;		
Todd Whitaker; Mike Midghall; Bot	o Eldridge		
hereby sell, assign, and transfer to	Intel Corporation		
a corporation of <u>Delaware</u>	, having a principal place of business at		
2200 Mission College Boulevard, Santa Clara, California 95052-8119, ("Assignee"), and its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, the entire right, title, and interest for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to any and all improvements that are disclosed in the application for the United States patent that was filed February 25, 2000 and assigned Application No. 29/119,317 and is entitled			

A SERVER APPLIANCE BEZEL

and in and to said application and all divisional applications, continuation applications, continued prosecution applications, continuation-in-part applications, substitute applications, renewal applications, reissue applications, reexaminations, extensions, and all other patent applications that have been or shall be filed in the United States and all foreign countries on any of said improvements; and in and to all original patents, reissued patents, reexamination certificates, and extensions that have been or shall be issued in the United States and all foreign countries on said improvements; and in and to all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application;

agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive a patent or patents for said improvements in its own name; and that, when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this Assignment, the undersigned will execute all divisional applications, continuation applications, continuation applications, continuation-in-part applications, substitute applications, renewal applications, reissue applications, reexaminations, extensions, and all other patent applications on any and all said improvements; execute all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney, and other papers; communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and representatives all facts known to the undersigned relating to said improvements and the history thereof; and generally assist said Assignee, its successors, assigns, or representatives in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said improvements and for vesting title to said improvements, and all applications for patents and all patents on said improvements, in said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives; and

covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

Rev. 01/01/2000 (A2)

- 1 -

Date:	20	
Date:,		Name: Carma Caughlan
Date:,	20	
		Name: Wei-Tong Sun
Date:,	20	
		Name: Suzanne Laylor
Date:,	20	Name Adams Allers to
Date:,	20	Nama: Diak Enightner
<u>.</u>		Name. Nick reignmer
Date:,	20	Name: Dave Heasty
		and the same of th
Date:,	20	Name: Steve Brown
		l _ l _ l
Date:,	20	Name: Steve Rodden
Date: 5-27-00	2010	
Date. Dec .	2000	Name: Pat Rodden
Date:	20	
Date:,		Name: Son H. Lam
Date:	20	
Date:		Name: Bruce Clark
Date:	20	
		Name: Kyle Fox
Date:	, 20	
Date:	, 20	
		Name: Larry Altendorf
Date:	, 20	Name: Greg Lento
Date:	, 20	Name: Dab Armetrana
Date:	, 20	Name: Todd Whitaker
		Maille. Todd Williarei

Date:	, 20		_
		Name: Mike Midghall	-
Date:	, 20		_
		Name: Bob Eldridge	-

Atto	rnev	's D	ocket
	,		~~

ASSIGNMENT

PATENT

042390.P8627 (For Execution After Filing Patent Application) No.:

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby		
acknowledged,we		
the undersigned, Carma Caughlan; Wei-Tong Sun; Suzanne Taylor; Mark Albrecht;		
Rick Feightner; David Heasty; Steve Brown; Steve Rodden; Pat Rodden; Son H. Lam;		
Bruce Clark; Kyle Fox; Bun Tan; Larry Altendorf; Greg Lento; Rob Armstrong;		
Todd Whitaker; Mike Midghall; Bob Eldridge		
hereby sell, assign, and transfer toIntel Corporation		
a corporation of <u>Delaware</u> , having a principal place of business at		
2200 Mission College Boulevard, Santa Clara, California 95052-8119, ("Assignee"), and its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, the entire right, title, and interest for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to any and all improvements that are disclosed in the application for the United States patent that was filed February 25, 2000 and assigned Application No. 29/119,317 and is entitled		

A SERVER APPLIANCE BEZEL

and in and to said application and all divisional applications, continuation applications, continued prosecution applications, continuation-in-part applications, substitute applications, renewal applications, reissue applications, reexaminations, extensions, and all other patent applications that have been or shall be filed in the United States and all foreign countries on any of said improvements; and in and to all original patents, reissued patents, reexamination certificates, and extensions that have been or shall be issued in the United States and all foreign countries on said improvements; and in and to all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application;

agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive a patent or patents for said improvements in its own name; and that, when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this Assignment, the undersigned will execute all divisional applications, continuation applications, continued prosecution applications, continuation-in-part applications, substitute applications, renewal applications, reissue applications, reexaminations, extensions, and all other patent applications on any and all said improvements; execute all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney, and other papers; communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and representatives all facts known to the undersigned relating to said improvements and the history thereof; and generally assist said Assignee, its successors, assigns, or representatives in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said improvements and for vesting title to said improvements, and all applications for patents and all patents on said improvements, in said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives; and

covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

Rev. 01/01/2000 (A2)

-1-

Date:,	20	
Date:,		Name: Carma Caughlan
Date:,	20	Alaman Mai Tama O
		Name: Wel-Tong Sun
Date:,	20	Name Curana Tada
Date:,	20	Name: Mark Albracht
Date:,	20	Name: Bick Ediahtner
Date:,	20	Nama: Dave Hoasty
Date:	20	Name: Steve Brown
Date:	20	Name: Steve Bodden
Date:	20	Name: Pat Rodden
Date:	, 20	Name: Son H. Lam
Date:	, 20	Name: Bruce Clark
Date		Name: Kyle Fox
Nate:	20	
Date:	,	Name: Bun Tan
Date:	. 20	
Date:	,	Name: Larry Altendorf
Date:	,	Name: Greg Lento
Date:	, 20	
Date:		
Date:	, 20	
		Name: Todd Whitaker

Date:		, 20	
			Name: Mike Midghall
Date:	6//3/	, 20 🚕	Bob Eldridge
<u></u>			Name: Bob Eldridge

Attorney's Docket

ASSIGNMENT

PATENT

No.: 042390.P8627 (For Execution After Filing Patent Application)

in consideration of good and valuable co	onsideration, the receipt of which is hereby
acknowledged, <u>we</u>	
the undersigned, <u>Carma Caughlan; Wei-Tor</u>	ng Sun; Suzanne Taylor; Mark Albrecht;
Rick Feightner; David Heasty; Steve Brown; Ste	eve Rodden; Pat Rodden; Son H. Lam;
Bruce Clark; Kyle Fox; Bun Tan; Larry Altendor	f; Greg Lento; Rob Armstrong;
Todd Whitaker; Mike Midghall; Bob Eldridge	
hereby sell, assign, and transfer toIntel Co	rporation
a corporation of <u>Delaware</u>	, having a principal place of business at
United States and all foreign countries, in and to	California 95052-8119, ("Assignee"), tatives, the entire right, title, and interest for the any and all improvements that are disclosed in was filed February 25, 2000 and assigned

A SERVER APPLIANCE BEZEL

and in and to said application and all divisional applications, continuation applications, continued prosecution applications, continuation-in-part applications, substitute applications, renewal applications, reissue applications, reexaminations, extensions, and all other patent applications that have been or shall be filed in the United States and all foreign countries on any of said improvements; and in and to all original patents, reissued patents, reexamination certificates, and extensions that have been or shall be issued in the United States and all foreign countries on said improvements; and in and to all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application;

agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive a patent or patents for said improvements in its own name; and that, when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this Assignment, the undersigned will execute all divisional applications, continuation applications, continued prosecution applications, continuation-in-part applications, substitute applications, renewal applications, reissue applications, reexaminations, extensions, and all other patent applications on any and all said improvements; execute all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney, and other papers; communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and representatives all facts known to the undersigned relating to said improvements and the history thereof; and generally assist said Assignee, its successors, assigns, or representatives in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said improvements and for vesting title to said improvements, and all applications for patents and all patents on said improvements, in said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives; and

covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

Date: May 26	, 20 <u>0</u> 0	Name: Carma Caughian
Date:	, 20	Nome: Wei Tong Sun
Date: May 31	, 20	Name: Suzagne Taylor
Date: MAY	, 20©	Name: Mark Albrecht
Date: 23 May	, 20 <u>00</u>	Name: Rick Feidhtner
Date: 24 MAY	, 20 <i>0</i> 0	Name: Dave Heasty
Date:	, 20	Name: Steve Brown
Date:	, 20	Name: Steve Rodden
Date:	, 20	Name: Pat Rodden
Date: 1 June	, 20	Name: Son H. Lam
Date: 30 May		Nama Bruca (Hark/
Date: 30 May	, 20	Name. Kyle Pox
	, 20	Name: Bun Tan
Date: 24 MAY	, 2000	Name: Larry Altendorf
Date: 25 May	, 20 <u>00</u>	Name: Grey Lento
Date: (30)	, 2 0 0 <u>0</u>	Name: Rob Armstrong
Date:	, 20	Name: Todd Whitaker

Date:	May 31	, 20 00	Still The
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name: Mike Midghall
Date:		, 20	
			Name: Bob Eldridge

RECORDED: 09/17/2000